
Suppliers of Neonic-free Pollinator Safe Habitat Seeds & Plants Selling - NO Cost Increase 
                     Nursery/supplier Contact 

name 
Phone Address Website Email 

Cavanos 
Perennials, Inc. 

Taylor Pilker 410-592-
8077 

6845 Sunshine 
Avenue, Kingsville, 
MD 21087 

http://www.cavanos.com/ Saturday public sales taylor@cavanos.com 

Chesapeake 
Natives 

Chris 
Puttock 

  9827 Rosensteel 
Avenue, Silver 
Spring, MD 20910 

http://chesapeakenatives.org/ chris@chesapeakenatives.org 

DNR State 
Nursery 

Richard 
Garrett 

410-673-
2467 

580 Taylor Ave, 
Annapolis MD 
21401 

http://dnr.maryland.gov/forests/Pages/nursery.aspx  
- to public 

seedlingsales.dnr@maryland.gov 

Behnke's 
Nursery 

Larry Hurley 301-937-
1100 

11300 Baltimore 
Ave, Beltsville MD 

http://behnkes.com/  - to public lhurley@behnkes.net 

Abby Farms Todd 
Woodfield 

240-388-
0700 

3009 Accokeek Rd., 
Waldorf, MD 20601 

www.abby-farms.com TWoodfield@Abbyfarms.com 

American 
Native Plants 

Sherry 
Trabert 

410-529-
0552 

P.O. Box 158, Perry 
Hall, MD 21128 

www.americannativeplants.com sales@americannativeplants.com 

Babikow Martina 
Carter 

410-391-
4200 

7838 Babikow Rd., 
Baltimore, MD 
21237 

www.babikow.com babikow@babikow.com 

Chesapeake 
Valley Seed, Inc. 

Jack 
Boniface 

301-725-
7333 

8869 Greenwood 
Pl., Ste C, Savage, 
MD 20763 

www.chesapeakevalleyseed.com jboniface@chesapekevalleyseed.com 

Perrenial Farm Ed Kiley 410-592-
6106 

12017 Glen Arm 
Rd., Geln Arm, MD 
21057 

http://whatsnative.com/nativeperennials.html ed@perennialfarm.com 

Chief Mountain 
Farms, LLC 

Moe Emara 

410-658-
7331 

116 Chiefs 
Mountain Lane, 
Port Deposit, MD  
21904 

http://www.chiefmountainfarms.com/ 

info@chiefmountainfarms.com 
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Greenstreet Brad 
Kuklinski 

410-212-
9497 

391 West Bay Front 
Road, Lothian MD 
20711 

http://www.growgreenstreet.com/ brad@greenstreetgrowers.com 

Manor View 
Nursery 

John Clark 410-771-
4700 

15601 Manor Rd., 
Monkton, MD 
21111 

www.manorview.com sales@manorview.com 

Blue Water / 
Herring Run 
Nursery 

Rob Jenkins 844-756-
8688 

Mt. Pleasant Golf 
Course, 6131 Hillen 
Rd., Baltimore, MD 
21234 

https://www.bluewaterbaltimore.org/herring-run-
nursery/ 

nursery@bluewaterbaltimore.org 

Mid-Atlantic 
Natives 

Kurt 
Kurzmiller 

717-227-
0924  

12506 
Susquehanna Trail 
South, New 
Freedom, PA 17349  

www.midatlanticnatives.com sales@midatlanticnatives.com 

Pinelands 
Nursery 

Fran 
Chismar 

609-291-
9486 

323 Island Dr., 
Columbus, NJ 
08022 

http://www.pinelandsnursery.com/ fran@pinelandsnursery.com 

Home Depot 
stores 

    All locations Plants are neonic-free unless tagged as TREATED 
with neonics 

  

Suppliers of 
Pollinator Seed 
Mixes 

     

Meyer Seed of 
Baltimore 

John 
Kozenski 

410-342-
4224 

600 S. Baltimore St., 
Baltimore, MD 
21231 

www.meyerseedco.com info@meyerseedco.com 

Ernst 
Conservation 
Seeds, Inc.** 

Sales  (800) 
873-3321 

8884 Mercer Pike, 
Meadville PA 16335 

http://www.ernstseed.com/ sales@ernstseed.com 

The Chas. C. 
Hart Seed Co. 

Bill Hart 800-326-
HART 

304 Main Street, 
Wethersfield, CT 
06109 

http://hartseed.com/ turf@hartseed.com 

Lake Valley 
Seeds 

Bev Yates 800-333-
4882 

5717 Arapahoe 
Avenue, Boulder, 
CO 80303 

http://www.lakevalleyseed.com/ customerservice@lakevalleyseed.com 
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** Ernst supplies 
USDA Natural 
Resources 
Conservation 
Service (NRCS) 

     

 

 


